
UNIVERSITY ('"" 'LLINOIS 

AT URBANA; ~PAIGN 

ENROLLMENT BY COLLEGE 

Agriculture 

Applied Life Studlee 

A¥1atlon 
Commerce 
Communlcatlona 
Education 
Engineering 
F lne lll'ld Applied Arts 

~I Arts and Sclenoee 
Social Wort< 

Total Undergr'ldUite 

Ulw 
Veterinaty Medicine 
Total ProfeMional 

Gl"'dullle College 

CAMPUS TOTAL 

1807 
767 
207 

2858 
418 
839 

4435 
1817 

11459 

e5 

595 
3HI 

9141 

anal 

1~1 

ENROLLMENT BY MARITAL STATUS 

Single 
Men Women Total 
17326 13390 307HS 

Merrted 
Men Women Tobll 

2189 1457 3646 
Tobll 

Men Women Teal 
1~15 1~7 ~ 

ENROLLMENT BY ETHNIC CODE 

American Indian or 
Aleakan NetiYe 

BMdc (non-Hiapenlc) 
A.., or Pecltlc 

I ~~and« 
Hlaptlnlc 
Caucuiln (non­
H..,_,..Ic 

Foreign 

o.ta Not AVIIIable 

TOTAL 

JSPRING SEMESTER 1993 

3264 

1<404 

24216 
2SI54 

<4e9 

1~1 

SPRIW' ... ~ESTER 1993 

FINAL STATISTICAL ABSi :>F TEN-DAY ENROLLMENT 

ENROLLMENT BY AGE 

Year of Birth 

UNDERGRADUATE 

1907-1~16 

1~17 

1~18 

1909 
19ir0 

19ir1 

19"12 

19"13 
19~74 

1975 

1976 

Tobll Under­

~ 

711 

144 
269 

540 
1899 
5369 

5658 
5224 

4687 
158 

13 

GRADUATE a, PROFESSIONAL 

192&-1 ~59 1855 
1~ 291 
19161 
19152 
19153 
19164 
19185 
1988 

1987 
1968 

19e9 

19170 

1~71 

19172 
1gl73 

T otll Grldultll 
& Prof. 

380 

459 

557 
622 
e50 
719 
no 

1068 

1232 

923 

134 
8 
2 

96901 

ENROLLMENT BY HOME ADDRESS 

ILL NON-ILL 

z:tfi1I1 17 45 
855 59 

5005 3n1 

TOTAL 2678711 5575J 

BREAKDOWN OF ENROLLMENT BY 

HOME ADDRESS 
UG 

A·~ 12 
A.alal 
A~ 11 

Artcllnua 4 

Callfomil 68 
Colorlldo 31 
Connecticut 26 
DeiNIIre 5 
Florida 43 
Georgia 30 

H.w.U 10 
ldlho 1 
llllnole 22927 
lndlllna 84 
IOWII 35 
Kanua 17 
l<rltucky 41 
L.ouleiiN 6 
MUle 
Marylend 37 
~ 43 
Michigan 41 

MinnMotll 23 
MilaiMippl 4 

Milaou1 157 
~ 3 
Netnaka 
N.wda 
N. Hampehlre 
N. Jeraey 

N.Meldoo 
NewYort< 
N. Ceroliw 

N. o.kota 
Ohio 
Oldehoma 
Oregon 
Penn.yl\llnll 
Rhode leland 
S. C.rollnll 
s. [)Mota 

Tenneaaee 
TelCM 

13 
8 
8 

70 

6 
90 

14 
1 

127 
13 
8 

55 
4 

12 

0 
34 
42 

PROF GRAD 

0 10 
0 3 
0 13 
2 6 
9 79 
0 21 

18 
3 

2 35 
19 

0 6 
0 4 

855 5005 
2 58 
0 33 
0 9 
1 24 
0 13 
0 2 
0 31 
0 23 

10 73 
39 

0 7 
2 82 
0 3 
0 
0 
0 
4 
0 
9 
0 
0 
4 
0 
0 
4 

0 
0 

0 

11 

1 
3 

31 
12 

104 
18 
4 

73 
15 
7 

65 
2 
7 
3 

17 
50 

OFFICE OF ADMISSIC}' 

PUBLICATION DATE: ~ 

Utah 

Vermont 
VIrginia 
Washington 
Wuhlngton D.C. 

W . Virginia 

Wiaconsln 

Wyoming 

UG 

2 
1 

46 
9 

6 
59 

fiiDR E CORDS 
JARY' 12, 1993 

PROF 

1 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
2 
0 

GRAD 

6 
3 

27 
16 
2 
5 

43 

Other U.S. 4 0 10 
TOTAL U.S. I 2429711,__""!""'91~311 

AH other 

Countrtea ~ 1.__~11 I 26211 

GRAND TOTAL I 2467211 914J I anal 

ENROLLMENT BYATIENDANCE ST.\TUS 

(Part/Ful Time) 

UNDERGRADUATE 

Part Time 

Full Time 

TOTAL 

PROFESSIONAL 

Part Time 

Full Time 

TOTAL 

~<. ~6 83~ ft 

6416 

GRADUATE 

Part Time 
Full Time 

TOTAL ~~ ~3Al~~3H 
BEGINNING FRESHMAN ENROLLMENT BY 

PERCENTILE RANK· All COLLEGES 

~.00-gg.oo 

90.00-94.99 
85.0Q.89.99 

80.oo.&4.99 
75.00-79.gQ 
70.00-74.gQ 
65.0Q.89.gQ 
Below65.00 

Not Ranked 
TOTAL 

19 

21 
29 
24 
18 
11 

3 
5 

14 

r:=ill]l 

13.2 

14.6 
20.1 
16.7 
12.5 
7.6 
2.1 
3.5 
9.7 



AGRICULTURE 
Beginning Freshmen 
Transfer 

Readmit 

Continuous 

Total 

FRESH SOPH JR SR 

3 
0 4 9 3 
5 3 14 13 

N-D 

3 
5 

2-B 

4 
3 

459 368 415 -481 5 10 

~ LillJ I ~IIL--_.w_,71 ~ CJ21 I 
APPLIED LIFE STUDIES 
Beginning Freshmen 
Transfer 

4 
4 5 2 

Readmit 
Continuous 

Total 

AVIATION 
Beginning Freshmen 
Transfer 

Readmit 
Continuous 

Total 

COMMERCE 
Beginning Fraehmen 
Transfer 

Readmit 

Contlnuoos 
Tota! 

COMMUNICATIONS 
Transfer 

Reedmit 
Cor&uoue 
Total 

EDUCATION 
Beginning Freshmen 
Transfer 

Readmit 
Contlnuoua 

Total 

ENGINEERING 
Beginning Fraehmen 
Transfer 

Readmit 

Continuous 

Total 

2 3 5 6 0 
155 145 190 224 13 4 

c::J@ ~ ~ ,......., ~23~11 ~ ~ I 

0 
4 
0 

3 
1 

0 0 7 0 
0 4 0 

68 51 32 22 12 2 
CE1 ~ 121 ,......., -22~1 [21 L:]) I 

13 
0 
0 

0 9 
8 

24 0 
6 6 0 

480 533 785 943 39 8 
~ OE1 ! eo2l ,......., -=-95~21 ~ ~ I 

0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 3 0 0 
0 0 197 217 0 0 

c::=:§J ~ ~ ,......., -=-220~1 L::]i C§J I 

9 
0 
0 

5 9 
0 

0 0 
0 0 

130 157 211 311 4 0 
~ ~ I 2201 ,......I ....;..3~131 c::3:1 c::=:] I 

34 
5 11 8 

4 15 29 19 12 3 
753 865 1003 1584 31 17 

~ ~ l1o12ll 16141 C2IJ c::3!1 I 

TOTAL 

3 
23 
43 

1738 
1807f 

4 
14 
17 

732 

767f 

0 
14 
6 

187 

207f 

13 
34 
23 

2788 

28581 

0 
4 

414 

4181 

9 
15 
2 

813 

8391 

34 
66 
82 

4253 

4435f 

I ID APPLIED ARTS 
Beginning Freshmen 
Transfer 

Readmit 
Continuous 

Total 

FRESH 

8 
4 
2 

371 

385f 

SOPH JR SR N-D 

18 2 12 
4 5 8 3 

357 394 579 
3791 .-I _;:_;40...,11 ~ I 

38 

53f 

LIBERAL ARTS & SCIENCES 
Beginning Freshmen 73 
Transfer 2 15 66 7 56 

29 
152 

2371 

Readmit 21 61 52 51 
Contlnuoua 2275 2773 2651 3173 

Total 23711 28491 I 27691 ~ I 
SOCIAL WORK 
Transfer 

Reedmlt 
~ 

Total 

0 1 0 0 - 0 
0 0 0 0 
0 8 16 38 1 

.--~ol ._I _ _..91 I 161 [211 ._ _ __.11 

TOTAL UNDERGRADUATE I 48811 

LAW 

53991 I 61-481 I no1l I 47ol 

New, Tr.nafer 

Reedmlt 
~ 

Total 

VETERINARY MEDICINE 
New, Transfer 

Re.dmlt 
Contlnuoul 

Total 

TOTAL PROFESSIONAL 

GRADUATE 
••New, Transfer 

Reedmlt 
Conllnuooa 

Total 

0 

202 

2031 I 

0 0 0 0 
1 0 0 0 

204 181 1 5 
2051 .... , _..:....;18...;.,11 L:] l._____,sl 

0 0 0 0 0 
0 2 0 0 

86 84 74 n o 
861 ..-1 -ee--.IIL---_7_,41 CEJ ._I _ __,ol 

L.---.;;...;;289_,1 Ll!ffi I 2551 c:::EJI L--~51 

GRAPI 
276 

81 
3664 
40211 

GRAD II 
44 
54 

4509 
46071 

NON-DEGREE 
22 
25 

101 
1-48f 

"-8 
I 

0 
0 

11 

0 
0 
2 

0 
0 
0 

Of 

67f 

0 
0 
0 
ol 

0 
0 
0 

ol 

ol 

••New lncludM Unlveraly of llllncD Lndergrllduate lit Urbena-CMinpelgn new to Graduate College. 

TOTAL 

8 
37 
22 

1750 
18171 

73 
1-46 
214 

11026 
114591 

63 

651 

246721 

0 
2 

593 

595f 

0 
3 

316 

TOTAL 
342 
160 

8274 
87761 


